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Výsledková listina 
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(121) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (994) 

 

PUSPOKY Alex  20.10.2011 MŠ Herza Lučenec  17,13 
        

 
2 (1070) 

 

BUDÁČ Jakub  10.07.2011 ZŠ s MŠ Halič  17,84 
        

 
3 (1099) 

 

PAUKO Matej  31.03.2011 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  18,23 
        

 
4 (1011) 

 

HANZEL Matúš  08.01.2012 AK Danica Zvolen  18,32 
        

 
5 (1078) 

 

JACKULIAK Michal  2011 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  18,43 
        

 
6 (1061) 

 

BÁLINT Sebastián  11.03.2011 ZŠ Rapovce  18,63 
        

 
7 (1051) 

 

KELEMEN Peter  31.08.2011 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  19,05 
        

 
8 (996) 

 

PRIADKA Michal  20.09.2011 ZŠ s MŠ Kubínyiho Lučenec  19,09 
        

 
9 (1025) 

 

LENGYEL Lukáš  10.12.2011 MŠ Štvrť M.R.Štefánika Lučenec  19,13 
        

 
10 (1094) 

 

JUHANIAK Maroš  17.06.2011 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  19,26 
        

 
11 (1065) 

 

KYZÚR Matej  15.04.2011 ZŠ Rapovce  19,48 
        

 
12 (993) 

 

HANES Michal  03.02.2012 ZŠ s MŠ Kubínyiho Lučenec  19,88 
        

 
13 (1028) 

 

UHRÍK Samuel  25.08.2011 MŠ Štvrť M.R.Štefánika Lučenec  20,01 
        

 
14 (1058) 

 

ŠTRBÁK Jakub  16.05.2011 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  20,09 
        

 
15 (1023) 

 

BABINSKÝ Roman  04.04.2012 MŠ Štvrť M.R.Štefánika Lučenec  20,23 
        

 
16 (992) 

 

JÁNOŠÍK Tommy  19.07.2012 ZŠ s MŠ Kubínyiho Lučenec  21,85 
        

  
(1021) 

 

DRAGONIDES Boris  08.08.2011 MŠK Žiar nad Hronom  DNS 
        

(122) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (994) 

 

PUSPOKY Alex  20.10.2011 MŠ Herza Lučenec  17,13 
        

 
2 (1011) 

 

HANZEL Matúš  08.01.2012 AK Danica Zvolen  18,32 
        

 
3 (996) 

 

PRIADKA Michal  20.09.2011 ZŠ s MŠ Kubínyiho Lučenec  19,09 
        

 
4 (993) 

 

HANES Michal  03.02.2012 ZŠ s MŠ Kubínyiho Lučenec  19,88 
        

 
5 (992) 

 

JÁNOŠÍK Tommy  19.07.2012 ZŠ s MŠ Kubínyiho Lučenec  21,85 
        

  
(1021) 

 

DRAGONIDES Boris  08.08.2011 MŠK Žiar nad Hronom  DNS 
        

 



(123) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1061) 

 

BÁLINT Sebastián  11.03.2011 ZŠ Rapovce  18,63 
        

 
2 (1051) 

 

KELEMEN Peter  31.08.2011 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  19,05 
        

 
3 (1025) 

 

LENGYEL Lukáš  10.12.2011 MŠ Štvrť M.R.Štefánika Lučenec  19,13 
        

 
4 (1028) 

 

UHRÍK Samuel  25.08.2011 MŠ Štvrť M.R.Štefánika Lučenec  20,01 
        

 
5 (1058) 

 

ŠTRBÁK Jakub  16.05.2011 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  20,09 
        

 
6 (1023) 

 

BABINSKÝ Roman  04.04.2012 MŠ Štvrť M.R.Štefánika Lučenec  20,23 
        

(124) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1070) 

 

BUDÁČ Jakub  10.07.2011 ZŠ s MŠ Halič  17,84 
        

 
2 (1099) 

 

PAUKO Matej  31.03.2011 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  18,23 
        

 
3 (1078) 

 

JACKULIAK Michal  2011 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  18,43 
        

 
4 (1094) 

 

JUHANIAK Maroš  17.06.2011 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  19,26 
        

 
5 (1065) 

 

KYZÚR Matej  15.04.2011 ZŠ Rapovce  19,48 
        

 



(125) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1020) 

 

BIELIKOVÁ Paťka  10.05.2011 MŠK Žiar nad Hronom  16,14 
        

 
2 (998) 

 

KOVÁCSOVÁ Kristína  23.05.2011 ZŠ Kráľ  17,70 
        

 
3 (1050) 

 

GREBÁČOVÁ Sofia  10.04.2011 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  19,02 
        

 
4 (1103) 

 

ŠINKOVÁ Dorota  2011 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  19,28 
        

 
5 (991) 

 

VRÁBEĽOVÁ Michaela  07.01.2012 ZŠ s MŠ Kubínyiho Lučenec  19,49 
        

 
6 (1101) 

 

POLOMSKÁ Natália  13.06.2011 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  19,79 
        

 
7 (1026) 

 

MAGOVÁ Daniela  16.10.2011 MŠ Štvrť M.R.Štefánika Lučenec  20,20 
        

 
8 (1085) 

 

SCHEDLINGOVÁ Emília  2011 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  20,43 
        

 
9 (1024) 

 

HANESOVÁ Bianka  13.12.2011 MŠ Štvrť M.R.Štefánika Lučenec  20,46 
        

 
10 (1088) 

 

BUJTÁROVÁ Zoja  02.08.2011 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  20,47 
        

 
11 (1072) 

 

FAJČÍKOVÁ Lenka  25.03.2011 ZŠ s MŠ Halič  20,91 
        

 
12 (1057) 

 

SVORADOVÁ Emma  23.07.2011 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  21,16 
        

 
13 (1052) 

 

KUCEJOVÁ Tereza  20.03.2011 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  21,32 
        

  
(1120) 

 

ČONKOVÁ Mia  14.10.2011 MŠ Herza Lučenec  DNS 
        

(126) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1020) 

 

BIELIKOVÁ Paťka  10.05.2011 MŠK Žiar nad Hronom  16,14 
        

 
2 (998) 

 

KOVÁCSOVÁ Kristína  23.05.2011 ZŠ Kráľ  17,70 
        

 
3 (1050) 

 

GREBÁČOVÁ Sofia  10.04.2011 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  19,02 
        

 
4 (991) 

 

VRÁBEĽOVÁ Michaela  07.01.2012 ZŠ s MŠ Kubínyiho Lučenec  19,49 
        

 
5 (1026) 

 

MAGOVÁ Daniela  16.10.2011 MŠ Štvrť M.R.Štefánika Lučenec  20,20 
        

 
6 (1024) 

 

HANESOVÁ Bianka  13.12.2011 MŠ Štvrť M.R.Štefánika Lučenec  20,46 
        

  
(1120) 

 

ČONKOVÁ Mia  14.10.2011 MŠ Herza Lučenec  DNS 
        

(127) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1103) 

 

ŠINKOVÁ Dorota  2011 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  19,28 
        

 
2 (1101) 

 

POLOMSKÁ Natália  13.06.2011 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  19,79 
        

 
3 (1085) 

 

SCHEDLINGOVÁ Emília  2011 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  20,43 
        

 
4 (1088) 

 

BUJTÁROVÁ Zoja  02.08.2011 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  20,47 
        

 
5 (1072) 

 

FAJČÍKOVÁ Lenka  25.03.2011 ZŠ s MŠ Halič  20,91 
        

 
6 (1057) 

 

SVORADOVÁ Emma  23.07.2011 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  21,16 
        

 
7 (1052) 

 

KUCEJOVÁ Tereza  20.03.2011 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  21,32 
        

 



(115) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1074) 

 

FAIZI Samir  16.03.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  33,24 
        

 
2 (1095) 

 

KOVÁČIK Oliver  04.06.2009 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  35,29 
        

 
3 (1083) 

 

MALATINEC Max  2010 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  35,79 
        

 
4 (1018) 

 

ŠIPOŠ Branislav  06.02.2009 AK Danica Zvolen  36,31 
        

 
5 (1100) 

 

PODOLINSKÝ Filip  17.09.2009 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  37,26 
        

 
6 (1048) 

 

FERENCZ Dávid  12.10.2009 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  38,18 
        

 
7 (1047) 

 

DORKA Martin  16.10.2009 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  40,86 
        

 
8 (997) 

 

KILIK Michal  08.05.2010 ZŠ Kráľ  41,27 
        

 
9 (1008) 

 

DOLINEC Šimon  02.11.2009 AK Danica Zvolen  41,61 
        

 
10 (1002) 

 

KAMENSKÝ Peter Šimon  15.06.2009 MAC REDOX Lučenec  41,85 
        

 
11 (1087) 

 

BELKO Robert  14.09.2009 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  42,02 
        

 
12 (1042) 

 

ŽILKA Patrik  26.01.2010 ZŠ Divín  42,30 
        

 
13 (1096) 

 

LIŠKA Richard  28.06.2010 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  42,60 
        

 
14 (1031) 

 

GURAJ Michal  13.06.2010 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  42,79 
        

 
15 (1098) 

 

NOSÁĽ Tomáš  18.08.2010 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  44,02 
        

  
(1022) 

 

ŠTRBA Maxim  14.10.2009 Marathon Team Banská Bystrica  DNS 
        

(116) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1018) 

 

ŠIPOŠ Branislav  06.02.2009 AK Danica Zvolen  36,31 
        

 
2 (1047) 

 

DORKA Martin  16.10.2009 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  40,86 
        

 
3 (997) 

 

KILIK Michal  08.05.2010 ZŠ Kráľ  41,27 
        

 
4 (1008) 

 

DOLINEC Šimon  02.11.2009 AK Danica Zvolen  41,61 
        

 
5 (1002) 

 

KAMENSKÝ Peter Šimon  15.06.2009 MAC REDOX Lučenec  41,85 
        

 
6 (1042) 

 

ŽILKA Patrik  26.01.2010 ZŠ Divín  42,30 
        

 
7 (1031) 

 

GURAJ Michal  13.06.2010 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  42,79 
        

  
(1022) 

 

ŠTRBA Maxim  14.10.2009 Marathon Team Banská Bystrica  DNS 
        

(117) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1074) 

 

FAIZI Samir  16.03.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  33,24 
        

 
2 (1095) 

 

KOVÁČIK Oliver  04.06.2009 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  35,29 
        

 
3 (1083) 

 

MALATINEC Max  2010 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  35,79 
        

 
4 (1100) 

 

PODOLINSKÝ Filip  17.09.2009 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  37,26 
        

 
5 (1048) 

 

FERENCZ Dávid  12.10.2009 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  38,18 
        

 
6 (1087) 

 

BELKO Robert  14.09.2009 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  42,02 
        

 
7 (1096) 

 

LIŠKA Richard  28.06.2010 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  42,60 
        

 
8 (1098) 

 

NOSÁĽ Tomáš  18.08.2010 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  44,02 
        

 



(118) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1017) 

 

PRIMUSOVÁ Liliana  25.07.2009 AK Danica Zvolen  36,35 
        

 
2 (1015) 

 

MARKECHOVÁ Jana  23.01.2010 AK Danica Zvolen  37,28 
        

 
3 (1073) 

 

FÍZEĽOVÁ Sára Mária  31.12.2009 ZŠ s MŠ Halič  37,43 
        

 
4 (1053) 

 

LAPINOVÁ Nina  01.08.2009 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  37,58 
        

 
5 (999) 

 

KOČOVÁ Miriama  14.10.2009 ZŠ Kráľ  37,61 
        

 
6 (1077) 

 

CHUDÁ Dominika  2010 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  37,64 
        

 
7 (1089) 

 

DANIŠOVÁ Ema Viktória  25.12.2009 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  39,08 
        

 
8 (1030) 

 

GAJDOŠOVÁ Veronika  19.01.2009 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  39,14 
        

 
9 (1045) 

 

ČERVENÁKOVÁ Mia  20.10.2009 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  39,26 
        

 
10 (1064) 

 

KANÁTOVÁ Eliška  18.11.2010 ZŠ Rapovce  39,99 
        

 
11 (1079) 

 

KAŠŠAIOVÁ Katarína  16.06.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  40,45 
        

 
12 (1092) 

 

HANULOVÁ Michaela  21.07.2009 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  40,84 
        

 
13 (1097) 

 

MATUŠÍKOVÁ Laura  03.01.2010 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  40,86 
        

 
14 (1014) 

 

LÍŠKOVÁ Lucia  10.06.2009 AK Danica Zvolen  42,94 
        

 
15 (1068) 

 

VARGOVÁ Viktória  28.04.2009 ZŠ Rapovce  43,31 
        

 
16 (1062) 

 

BOTOŠOVÁ Vanesa  22.07.2009 ZŠ Rapovce  44,14 
        

(119) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1017) 

 

PRIMUSOVÁ Liliana  25.07.2009 AK Danica Zvolen  36,35 
        

 
2 (1015) 

 

MARKECHOVÁ Jana  23.01.2010 AK Danica Zvolen  37,28 
        

 
3 (1053) 

 

LAPINOVÁ Nina  01.08.2009 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  37,58 
        

 
4 (999) 

 

KOČOVÁ Miriama  14.10.2009 ZŠ Kráľ  37,61 
        

 
5 (1030) 

 

GAJDOŠOVÁ Veronika  19.01.2009 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  39,14 
        

 
6 (1045) 

 

ČERVENÁKOVÁ Mia  20.10.2009 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  39,26 
        

 
7 (1014) 

 

LÍŠKOVÁ Lucia  10.06.2009 AK Danica Zvolen  42,94 
        

 
8 (1062) 

 

BOTOŠOVÁ Vanesa  22.07.2009 ZŠ Rapovce  44,14 
        

(120) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1073) 

 

FÍZEĽOVÁ Sára Mária  31.12.2009 ZŠ s MŠ Halič  37,43 
        

 
2 (1077) 

 

CHUDÁ Dominika  2010 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  37,64 
        

 
3 (1089) 

 

DANIŠOVÁ Ema Viktória  25.12.2009 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  39,08 
        

 
4 (1064) 

 

KANÁTOVÁ Eliška  18.11.2010 ZŠ Rapovce  39,99 
        

 
5 (1079) 

 

KAŠŠAIOVÁ Katarína  16.06.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  40,45 
        

 
6 (1092) 

 

HANULOVÁ Michaela  21.07.2009 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  40,84 
        

 
7 (1097) 

 

MATUŠÍKOVÁ Laura  03.01.2010 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  40,86 
        

 
8 (1068) 

 

VARGOVÁ Viktória  28.04.2009 ZŠ Rapovce  43,31 
        

 



(107) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1000) 

 

CHOVANEC Martin  03.08.2007 AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš  49,99 
        

 
2 (1084) 

 

MOLNÁR Jakub  2007 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  51,73 
        

 
3 (1086) 

 

VAJKO Tomáš  2008 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  51,75 
        

 
4 (583) 

 

MÜLLER Samuel  21.02.2007 ZŠ Žarnovica  51,86 
        

 
5 (552) 

 

SEGEČ Dávid  21.01.2008 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  53,79 
        

 
6 (1054) 

 

MÉRI Marián  13.05.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  53,93 
        

 
7 (1004) 

 

BLAŠKO Matej  01.04.2007 AK Danica Zvolen  54,71 
  

PB 
     

 
8 (1046) 

 

DANČO Lucian  12.02.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  54,77 
        

 
9 (1071) 

 

BUDÁČ Matej  13.01.2008 ZŠ s MŠ Halič  55,69 
        

 
10 (1093) 

 

JARÁBEK Patrik  22.07.2007 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  56,72 
        

 
11 (1038) 

 

DRUGDA Matej  06.03.2007 ZŠ Divín  56,83 
        

 
12 (1081) 

 

KOVÁCS Filip  17.01.2008 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  57,15 
        

 
13 (1075) 

 

GERÁT Samuel  14.06.2008 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  57,35 
        

 
14 (1060) 

 

ČEMAN Martin  22.01.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  57,55 
        

 
15 (1044) 

 

ČEMAN Matej  22.01.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  59,01 
        

 
16 (1039) 

 

EL GENDI Adam  30.03.2007 ZŠ Divín  59,68 
        

 
17 (1090) 

 

FURIK Tobias  08.04.2008 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  1:00,64 
        

 
18 (581) 

 

VÁMOŠ Jakub  12.03.2008 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  1:02,29 
        

 
19 (1041) 

 

VOTÝPKA Filip  30.07.2008 ZŠ Divín  1:02,45 
        

 
20 (1029) 

 

BRŤKA Martin  18.12.2007 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:03,76 
        

 
21 (1034) 

 

KIŠŠ Dominik  12.01.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:05,04 
        

 
22 (1036) 

 

PREBELA Martin  12.08.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:07,10 
        

 
23 (1067) 

 

VARÁDY Štefan  24.05.2007 ZŠ Rapovce  1:07,19 
        

 
24 (1037) 

 

SOJKA Jakub  07.12.2007 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:07,41 
        

 
25 (1019) 

 

TONCAR Andrej  23.03.2007 AK Danica Zvolen  1:08,08 
        

 
26 (1035) 

 

PORTELEKI Róbert  24.12.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:11,05 
        

 
27 (1066) 

 

RÁCZ Jaroslav  22.09.2008 ZŠ Rapovce  1:11,10 
        

 
28 (549) 

 

KIŠŠ Tibor  12.01.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:16,27 
        

(108) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1000) 

 

CHOVANEC Martin  03.08.2007 AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš  49,99 
        

 
2 (583) 

 

MÜLLER Samuel  21.02.2007 ZŠ Žarnovica  51,86 
        

 
3 (552) 

 

SEGEČ Dávid  21.01.2008 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  53,79 
        

 
4 (1004) 

 

BLAŠKO Matej  01.04.2007 AK Danica Zvolen  54,71 
  

PB 
     

 
5 (581) 

 

VÁMOŠ Jakub  12.03.2008 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  1:02,29 
        

 
6 (1019) 

 

TONCAR Andrej  23.03.2007 AK Danica Zvolen  1:08,08 
        

 
7 (549) 

 

KIŠŠ Tibor  12.01.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:16,27 
        

 



(109) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1038) 

 

DRUGDA Matej  06.03.2007 ZŠ Divín  56,83 
        

 
2 (1039) 

 

EL GENDI Adam  30.03.2007 ZŠ Divín  59,68 
        

 
3 (1029) 

 

BRŤKA Martin  18.12.2007 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:03,76 
        

 
4 (1034) 

 

KIŠŠ Dominik  12.01.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:05,04 
        

 
5 (1036) 

 

PREBELA Martin  12.08.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:07,10 
        

 
6 (1037) 

 

SOJKA Jakub  07.12.2007 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:07,41 
        

 
7 (1035) 

 

PORTELEKI Róbert  24.12.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:11,05 
        

(110) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1054) 

 

MÉRI Marián  13.05.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  53,93 
        

 
2 (1046) 

 

DANČO Lucian  12.02.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  54,77 
        

 
3 (1060) 

 

ČEMAN Martin  22.01.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  57,55 
        

 
4 (1044) 

 

ČEMAN Matej  22.01.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  59,01 
        

 
5 (1041) 

 

VOTÝPKA Filip  30.07.2008 ZŠ Divín  1:02,45 
        

 
6 (1067) 

 

VARÁDY Štefan  24.05.2007 ZŠ Rapovce  1:07,19 
        

 
7 (1066) 

 

RÁCZ Jaroslav  22.09.2008 ZŠ Rapovce  1:11,10 
        

(111) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1084) 

 

MOLNÁR Jakub  2007 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  51,73 
        

 
2 (1086) 

 

VAJKO Tomáš  2008 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  51,75 
        

 
3 (1071) 

 

BUDÁČ Matej  13.01.2008 ZŠ s MŠ Halič  55,69 
        

 
4 (1093) 

 

JARÁBEK Patrik  22.07.2007 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  56,72 
        

 
5 (1081) 

 

KOVÁCS Filip  17.01.2008 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  57,15 
        

 
6 (1075) 

 

GERÁT Samuel  14.06.2008 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  57,35 
        

 
7 (1090) 

 

FURIK Tobias  08.04.2008 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  1:00,64 
        

 



(112) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1056) 

 

PILŇANOVÁ Karin  06.02.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  52,98 
        

 
2 (1059) 

 

ŠTUBŇOVÁ Alexandra  14.02.2008 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  54,33 
        

 
3 (1102) 

 

SCHULLEROVÁ Sára  12.10.2007 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  55,08 
        

 
4 (1003) 

 

SITARČÍKOVÁ Martina  08.05.2008 MAC REDOX Lučenec  55,47 
        

 
5 (582) 

 

ŽILKOVÁ Karolína  27.06.2008 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  56,21 
        

 
6 (1049) 

 

GÁLOVÁ Kristína  30.08.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  57,02 
        

 
7 (1007) 

 

DANKOVÁ Tamara  29.10.2007 AK Danica Zvolen  57,60 
        

 
8 (1082) 

 

KUBINCOVÁ Zara  2008 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  57,98 
        

 
9 (1043) 

 

ÁGOŠTONOVÁ Romana  16.11.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  58,64 
        

 
10 (1001) 

 

CHRIENOVÁ Simona  05.03.2008 MAC REDOX Lučenec  59,59 
        

 
11 (1091) 

 

ŠIŠÁKOVÁ Tereza  17.06.2008 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  1:00,30 
        

 
12 (1080) 

 

KOŠÍKOVÁ Karin  2008 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  1:01,50 
        

 
13 (1069) 

 

BARANOVÁ Michaela  18.03.2008 ZŠ s MŠ Halič  1:02,29 
        

 
14 (1033) 

 

JONÁŠOVÁ Erika  26.01.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:03,52 
        

 
15 (1032) 

 

HROBOŇOVÁ Dorothea Ella  01.06.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:03,55 
        

 
16 (1040) 

 

ŠVARCOVÁ Mia  28.09.2008 ZŠ Divín  1:05,56 
        

(113) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1003) 

 

SITARČÍKOVÁ Martina  08.05.2008 MAC REDOX Lučenec  55,47 
        

 
2 (582) 

 

ŽILKOVÁ Karolína  27.06.2008 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  56,21 
        

 
3 (1007) 

 

DANKOVÁ Tamara  29.10.2007 AK Danica Zvolen  57,60 
        

 
4 (1043) 

 

ÁGOŠTONOVÁ Romana  16.11.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  58,64 
        

 
5 (1001) 

 

CHRIENOVÁ Simona  05.03.2008 MAC REDOX Lučenec  59,59 
        

 
6 (1033) 

 

JONÁŠOVÁ Erika  26.01.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:03,52 
        

 
7 (1032) 

 

HROBOŇOVÁ Dorothea Ella  01.06.2008 SŠI K. Supa Lučenec  1:03,55 
        

 
8 (1040) 

 

ŠVARCOVÁ Mia  28.09.2008 ZŠ Divín  1:05,56 
        

(114) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (1056) 

 

PILŇANOVÁ Karin  06.02.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  52,98 
        

 
2 (1059) 

 

ŠTUBŇOVÁ Alexandra  14.02.2008 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  54,33 
        

 
3 (1102) 

 

SCHULLEROVÁ Sára  12.10.2007 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  55,08 
        

 
4 (1049) 

 

GÁLOVÁ Kristína  30.08.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Lučenec  57,02 
        

 
5 (1082) 

 

KUBINCOVÁ Zara  2008 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  57,98 
        

 
6 (1091) 

 

ŠIŠÁKOVÁ Tereza  17.06.2008 ZŠ Vajanského Lučenec  1:00,30 
        

 
7 (1080) 

 

KOŠÍKOVÁ Karin  2008 ZŠ Štefánika Lučenec  1:01,50 
        

 
8 (1069) 

 

BARANOVÁ Michaela  18.03.2008 ZŠ s MŠ Halič  1:02,29 
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